

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H98000015841 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)922-4000

÷ .

From:

Account Name Account Number : I19980000017 Phone Fax Number

: JOHN L. TOMLINSON (954)771-9336 : (954)771-9488

BASIC AMENDMENT

OPTICUT LASER, INC.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$43.75



Ņ

01/22/1996 17:39 Division of Corporations

954-771-9488

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H98000015841 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number t (850)922-4000

From:

CIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

98 AUG 26 AN 7: 4

RECEIVED

Account Name	\$	JOHN L. TOMLINSON
Account Number	:	I19980000017
Phone		(954)771-9336
Fax Number	:	(954)771-9488

BASIC AMENDMENT

OPTICUT LASER, INC.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$43,75

81/23/1995 13:06 954-771-9488 JULL TOMLINSON CPA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 26, 1998

OPTICUT LASER, INC. 500 WEST CYPRESS CREEK ROAD SUITE 455 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

SUBJECT: OPTICUT LASER, INC. REF: P98000072849

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The FAX audit number must be on the top and bottom of each page of the document.

Section 15.16(3), Florida Statutes, requires each document to contain in the lower left-hand corner of the first page the name, address, and telephone number of the preparer of the original and, if prepared by an attorney licensed in this state, the preparer's Florida Bar membership number.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist FAX Aud. #: H98000015841 Letter Number: 198A00044135

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallabassee, Florida 32314

954-771-9488 JOHN L.TOMLINSON CPA (((H98000015841 3)))

01/23/1996 13:06

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

OPTICUT LASER, INC. (present name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

Article I: The name of this corporation is Opticut Lasers, Inc.

З N

PAGE 03

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: August 25, 1998

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

Prepared by: John L. Tomlinson (((H98000015841 3))) 500 NW 62nd Street, Ste 455 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 954-771-9336

01/23/ 1996	13:06	954-771-9488	JOHN L. TOMLINSON CPA	PAGE	04	
(((H98000015841 3)))						
	۵	The amendment(s) was/were appro- for the amendment(s) was/were su	oved by the shareholders. The numb ifficient for approval.	er of votes cast		
			oved by the shareholders through vot parately provided for each voting g		ŧ	
		"The number of votes cast for approval by	for the amendment(s) was/were suf	ficient ."		
			voting group			
	u B		ted by the board of directors without not required. ted by the incorporators without shar ed.			
	Si		ugust 19_			
Si	gnature	(By the Chairman of the I the shareholders) Vice Chairman of the I	Soard of Directors, President or other officer if a	dopted by		
OR						
(By a director if adopted by the directors)						

OR

(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)

John L.	Tomlinson	-	
	Typed or printed name		

Incorporator

(((H98000015841 3)))